KEY FEATURES
 All-in-one detector, electronics and
MCA for Gamma Spectroscopy
 Based on a SiPM area up to nearly
1.5 inch2
 20-80 V Integrated High Voltage for
SiPM biasing
 OEM electronics or tube-like detec-

Non-linearity <0.1%
Ordering Option
Ordering code    Description
WS2570EXOAAA    S2570E i-Spector Digital 1” (24x24 mm2 ) - OEM
WS2570FXOAAA    S2570F i-Spector Digital 30x30 mm2 - OEM
WS2570EXAAAA    S2570E i-Spector Digital 1” (24x24 mm2 ) - CsI ASSEMBLY
WS2570FXAAAA    S2570F i-Spector Digital 30x30 mm2 - CsI ASSEMBLY
DS6722 - i-Spector Digital Data Sheet  rev.5– June, 22nd 2026 2026 Copyright © CAEN SpA. All rights reserved. Information in this publication supersedes all earlier versions. Specifications subject to change without notice.
CAEN
Tools for Discovery
CAEN SpA